:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7367618

Sep 20, 2023 - 18:49 (UTC)

In epoch 230,238 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 530451 - 0.015827064 ETH®
25.24 USD

2 530452 - 0.015817011 ETH®
25.22 USD

3 530453 - 0.015907459 ETH&®
25.37 USD

4 530454 - 0.015857233 ETH®
25.29 USD

S 530455 - 0.015862729 ETH®
25.30 USD

6 530456 - 0.029925820 ETH®
47.73 USD

7 530457 - 0.015808586 ETH®
25.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7367618
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/230238
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530451
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530452
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530453
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530454
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530455
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530456
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530457

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

530458

530459

030461

030462

030464

030465

Validator Id

365423

Amount

- 0.015826286
25.24 USD

- 0.015869762
25.31 USD

- 0.015885449
25.33 USD

- 0.016187585
25.81 USD

- 0.016203049
25.84 USD

- 0.016203741
25.84 USD

- 0.016177823
25.80 USD

- 0.016162930
25.77 USD

- 0.016180197
25.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.039940637
63.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530458
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530459
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530460
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530461
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530462
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530463
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530464
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530465
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530466
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/365423

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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