

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-14 01:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7367618</u>

DATE & TIME Sep 20, 2023 · 18:49 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 230,238 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>530451</u>	- 0.015827064 ETH � 25.24 USD
2	<u>530452</u>	- 0.015817011 ETH � 25.22 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>530453</u>	- 0.015907459 ETH � 25.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>530454</u>	- 0.015857233 ETH � 25.29 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>530455</u>	- 0.015862729 ETH � 25.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>530456</u>	- 0.029925820 ETH � 47.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>530457</u>	- 0.015808586 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>530458</u>	- 0.015826286 ETH � 25.24 USD
9	<u>530459</u>	- 0.015869762 ETH � 25.31 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>530460</u>	- 0.015885449 ETH � 25.33 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>530461</u>	- 0.016187585 ETH � 25.81 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>530462</u>	- 0.016203049 ETH � 25.84 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>530463</u>	- 0.016203741 ETH � 25.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>530464</u>	- 0.016177823 ETH � 25.80 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>530465</u>	- 0.016162930 ETH � 25.77 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>530466</u>	- 0.016180197 ETH � 25.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>365423</u>	+ 0.039940637 ETH � 63.70 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.